Claromentis Discontinuation Policy

Each release of Claromentis is fully supported for minimum 1 year from the initial stable release. During this period bugs and security issues reported are

fixed and released with regular patch releases.

Versions

Version

Release

-

813*
812
81
810
8.9
8.8
8.7
8.6
85
8.4
8.3
8.2
8.1/8.0

74

Nov 2021
Mar 2021
Dec 2020
Aug 2020
Mar 2020
Oct 2019

Apr 2019

Dec 2018
Sep 2018
Aug 2018
Jul 2018

Nov 2017
Dec 2016

Mar 2015

* Long-term support (LTS)

Active Support until
TBC

Dec 2025

Dec 2024*

No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported

No longer supported

Link to article: https://discover.claromentis.com/knowledgebase/articles/426

Claromentis Supported Versions

Critical Security Support until

TBC

Dec 2026

Dec 2025*

No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported
No longer supported

No longer supported

See Supported PHP Versions for the versions of PHP supported by each version of Claromentis.
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