

## Claromentis Supported Versions

## Claromentis Discontinuation Policy

Each release of Claromentis is fully supported for minimum 1 year from the initial stable release. During this period bugs and security issues reported are fixed and released with regular patch releases.

## Versions

Version	Release	Active Support until	Critical Security Support until
10	TBC	TBC	TBC
9	Dec 2022	Dec 2025	Dec 2026
8.13*	Nov 2021	Dec 2024*	Dec 2025*
8.12	Mar 2021	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.11	Dec 2020	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.10	Aug 2020	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.9	Mar 2020	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.8	Oct 2019	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.7	Apr 2019	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.6	Dec 2018	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.5	Sep 2018	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.4	Aug 2018	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.3	Jul 2018	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.2	Nov 2017	No longer supported	No longer supported
8.1/8.0	Dec 2016	No longer supported	No longer supported
7.4	Mar 2015	No longer supported	No longer supported

<sup>\*</sup> Long-term support (LTS)

See Supported PHP Versions for the versions of PHP supported by each version of Claromentis.

## Related Article

Supported PHP Versions

Created on 10 July 2018 by Michael Christian. Last modified on 24 September 2024 Tags: support, claromentis, discontinue, supported version, release